
De Anza College
Santa Clara County Adult Population

Compared to De Anza Students

28%

0%

47%

26%

1%3%

23%

44%

4%
15%

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

Asian/Filipino/PI African
American

Hispanic White American
Indian

Santa Clara County De Anza Fall 2010
Note:  Unreported and Other not included in the De Anza figures to be consistent for Santa Clara County figures.


